www.Legrand.us Page 1 of  5
SFP-EXD-I
1GBASE, SFP, EX, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1310nm, 40 km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
Features
•	 Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links
•	 Hot-Pluggable
•	 Duplex LC connector

1310nm, 40 km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
5. Mechanical Diagram
6. Ordering Information
Note: External physical characteristics are subject to variation. This may include, but is not limited to, external
case designs, pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These
variations do not affect the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Adtran  1200481E1-40K-L Juniper  SFP-GE40KM-L
Alcatel  3HE00867AA-L Linksys  MGBLH1-L
Alcatel-Lucent SFP-GIG-LH40-L MRV  SFP-GD-ELX-L
Allied Telesis  SPLX40-L MRV  SFP-GD-XD-L
Brocade  E1MG-EX-OM-40KM-L MRV  SFPFC408-L
Ciena XCVR-A40Y31-L MSA L- SFP-EX
Cisco  GLC-EX-SMD-L Occam 105005-L
Cisco  ONS-SI-GE-EX-L OnePort  OP-SFP-EXD-L
Comtrend 3192712-L Palo Alto  PAN-SFP-EX-L
Cyan  280-0331-00-L Pannaway  SFP-XLX-RT-L
Cyan  280-0194-00-L Red Lion  NTSFP-LX-40-L
D-Link  DEM-310GT-40-L Sixnet  GSFIBER-SFP-30K-L
Finisar  FTRJ1419P1BCL-L Telco  BTI-MGBIC-GEX-LC-L
Fortinet  FG-TRAN-EX-L Transition Networks  TN-SFP-LX3-L
www.Legrand.us Page 5 of  5
SFP-EXD-I
1GBASE, SFP, EX, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1310nm, 40 km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
8/29/2022 REV 1
H3C  0231A089-L TRENDnet  TEG-MGBS40-L
Huawei  LS-SFP-LH-1310-L Zhone  SFP-SMF40H-L
IBM  45W4741-L ZTE  SFP-GE-S40K-L
Juniper  EX-SFP-1GE-LX40K-L